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2021 Jeep Wrangler Rubicon
3.6 V6, 4WD, Cloth, 8K

$43,900

Lyman Auto (Locally Owned)
Located in Lyman, IA

(12 miles South of Atlantic)  
712-778-2100

WE HAVE A FULLY EQUIPPED & STAFFED SERVICE DEPARTMENT. 
ALL VEHICLES GO THROUGH A MULTI-POINT INSPECTION. 

WARRANTY AVAILABLE. NO DOCUMENTATION FEES

2019 Hyundai Santa Fe Ultimate
2.0 4cyl, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 99K

$22,900

2014 Cadillac Escalade Platinum
6.2 V8, AWD, Loaded, 89K

$27,900

2017 Jeep Wrangler Unlimited Sahara
3.6 V8, 4WD, Cloth, 93K

$27,900

2019 Lincoln Nautilus Reserve
2.0 4cyl, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 47K

$33,900

WWW.LYMANAUTO.COM

2016 Ford F150 XLT
3.5 V6, 4WD, Texas Truck, Cloth, 89K

$29,500

2021 Honda Accord EX-L
1.5 4cyl, Leather, Sunroof, 12K

$31,500

2016 GMC Acadia Denali
3.6 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 100K

$19,250

2022 Nissan Rogue Sport S
2.0 4cyl, AWD, Cloth, 20K

$22,900

2017 Chevy Silverado 1500 LT Z71
5.3 V8, 4WD, Htd Cloth, 101K

$29,900

2020 Honda Passport Touring
3.5 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 62K

$30,750

2013 Kia Sportage EX
2.4 4cyl, AWD, Leather, 81K

$14,500

2017 Jeep Wrangler Willys
3.6 V6, 4WD, Auto, Sharp, 43K

$27,900

2017 Lincoln Navigator Reserve
3.5 V6, 4WD, Leather, Sunroof, 94K

$30,900

2017 Dodge Durango SXT
3.6 V6, AWD, Cloth, 109K

$18,500

2018 Cadillac XT5 Luxury
3.6 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 100K

$21,900

2016 Ford Flex SEL
3.5 V6, AWD, Htd Cloth, 4 New Tires, 113K

$15,500

2016 Ford Explorer XLT
3.5 V6, AWD, Leather, 97K

$17,900

2021 Jeep Wrangler Rubicon
3.6 V6, 4WD, Cloth, 8K

$43,900

Lyman Auto (Locally Owned)
Located in Lyman, IA

(12 miles South of Atlantic)  
712-778-2100

WE HAVE A FULLY EQUIPPED & STAFFED SERVICE DEPARTMENT. 
ALL VEHICLES GO THROUGH A MULTI-POINT INSPECTION. 

WARRANTY AVAILABLE. NO DOCUMENTATION FEES
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3.5 V6, 4WD, Leather, Sunroof, 94K
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2017 Dodge Durango SXT
3.6 V6, AWD, Cloth, 109K

$18,500

2018 Cadillac XT5 Luxury
3.6 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 100K

$21,900

2016 Ford Flex SEL
3.5 V6, AWD, Htd Cloth, 4 New Tires, 113K

$15,500

2016 Ford Explorer XLT
3.5 V6, AWD, Leather, 97K

$17,900

2015 Mercedes-Benz ML350
3.5 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 93k

$14,250

2019 GMC Yukon Denali
6.2 V8, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 89k

$34,500

2013 Chevy Camaro ZL1
6.2 V8, Supercharged, 580HP, 15k

$41,900

2019 BMW 750i
4.4 V8, AWD, 445HP, $109K MSRP, 50k

$33,900

2019 GMC Terrain SLT
2.0 4cyl, Leather, Rem Start, 118k

$15,900

2013 Ford Expedition Limited
5.4 V8, 4WD, Leather, Sunroof, 120k

$11,250

2019 Chevy Traverse 3LT
3.6 V6, AWD, Leather, 110k

$18,500

2024 Nissan Murano SL
3.5 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 4k

$35,750

2016 Volvo XC60
2.5 I5, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 99k

$12,500

2016 Chevy Camaro SS
6.2 V8, 6spd, Leather, 38k

$30,800

2017 Nissan Titan XD PRO-4X
5.0 V8, 4WD, Diesel, New Tires, 58k

$27,900

2020 Kia Soul S
2.0 4cyl, Cloth, 108k

$10,900

2019 GMC Acadia Denali
2019 GMC Acadia Denali, 112k

$18,900

2021 Hyundai Palisade Calligraphy
3.8 V6, AWD, Loaded, Leather Sunroof, 93k

$25,250

2021 Chevy Traverse RS
3.6 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 91k

$24,250

2016 BMW 528I
2.0 4cyl, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 86k

$13,900

2019 GMC Acadia Denali
3.6 V6, AWD, Leather, Sunroof, 72k

$20,500

2012 Jeep Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon
3.6 V6, 4WD, COD Ed, New Transmission, 97k

$17,500

JUST IN JUST IN

RIGHT CAR • RIGHT PRICE
RIGHT PLACE

2013 Nissan Rogue S2013 Nissan Rogue S

$$8,9958,995
82.7K82.7K  

milesmiles

1310 East 7th Street
Atlantic, Iowa 50022
712-250-8640712-250-8640

WE ACCEPT USED OIL •  FINANCING AVAILABLE WE ACCEPT USED OIL •  FINANCING AVAILABLE 
OUTDOOR STORAGE AVAILABLEOUTDOOR STORAGE AVAILABLE

2006 Ford Focus SES2006 Ford Focus SES

$$4,8954,895
115K115K  
milesmiles

2014 Jeep Patriot 4x4 2014 Jeep Patriot 4x4 

$$8,9958,995
109K109K  

milesmiles

E a sy Te r m s  *  E a sy Pay m e n t  P l a n sE a sy Te r m s  *  E a sy Pay m e n t  P l a n s

2017 Hyundai Elantra SE2017 Hyundai Elantra SE

$$10,49510,495
108K108K  

milesmiles

2009 Hyundai Sonata Limited2009 Hyundai Sonata Limited

$$6,9956,995
128K128K  

milesmiles

2004 Honda Accord EX-L 2004 Honda Accord EX-L 

$$5,2955,295
153K153K  

milesmiles

3 Month/4500 Mile Powertrain plus Warranty

2015 Ford Focus SE2015 Ford Focus SE

$$7,6957,695
126K126K  

milesmiles

2010 Ford F150 XLT2010 Ford F150 XLT

$$11,99511,995
124K124K  

milesmiles

2018 Ford Explorer Platinum2018 Ford Explorer Platinum

$$16,99016,990
114K114K  
milesmilesSOLDSOLD

3 Month/4500 Mile Powertrain plus Warranty

3 Month/4500 Mile Powertrain plus Warranty

2008 Ford Explorer 4x4 2008 Ford Explorer 4x4 

$$5,8955,895
185K185K  

milesmiles

2017 Chevy Traverse LS2017 Chevy Traverse LS

$$9,9959,995
118K118K  
milesmiles

2017 Chrysler Pacifica 2017 Chrysler Pacifica 

$$16,49516,495
108K108K  

milesmiles

Need help getting 
you through the 

Winter?
WE HAVE 

WHAT YOU 
NEED!!

SW Iowa Shopper 
Advertising 

Deadline
Deadline for 

advertising in any 
of the SW Iowa 

Shoppers is 5pm 
Thursday with a 

camera ready ad. 
Ads that need 

created must be 
submitted by 5pm 

Wednesday

All SW Iowa Shoppers 
are published

every Tuesday.

Atlantic:
712-243-2624 

atlcomposing@gmail.com

Audubon:
712-563-2741 

jeannemacn@gmailcom

   

 

318 Broadway, Audubon 
712-563-2008

Facebook: Rose Theater 
Online:Rosemovietheater.com

Jan. 16, 17, 18
Zootopia 2

 (PG)

Fri. and Sat.: 7 p.m. • Sun. 2 p.m.
$4 Cash only admission

Movies subject to change
4 Facebook and Instagram

COMING ATTRACTIONS

Jan. 23-25: Song Sung Blue 
(PG-13)

Jan. 30-Feb.1: 
The Housemaid (PG13)

The weekend of Jan. 16-18 
Zootopia 2 showings,

Southside Welding 
will sponsor free admission 

for the 1st 100 attendees 
that weekend.

(Once 100 people have entered 
the door, whether that’s reached 
on Friday night or Saturday night 

or Sunday afternoon, 
the remaining attendees

 will pay admission)

SHOP LOCALSHOP LOCAL
204 East 5th Street, Atlantic, Iowa  50022  

www.rolandfuneralservice.com 
office@rolandfuneralservice.com 

One Block East of the Post Office 
In the Heart of Atlantic & Surrounding Areas 

 Serving from the Heart Since 1919 

oland 
Funeral Service 

R 712.243.5492 

309 Truman Rd, Anita, IA
712-762-3321
anitasupply@gmail.com

BigBig
WinterWinter
HOME CAREHOME CARE
Get tools, hardware, fixtures, Get tools, hardware, fixtures, 
paint and much more paint and much more 
to spruce up your to spruce up your 
home this Winter!home this Winter!

ANITA ANITA 
SUPPLY SUPPLY 
CENTERCENTER

ANITA ANITA 
SUPPLY SUPPLY 
CENTERCENTER

V}91Jf12 ro12ft 
II Pes/i,rQ/io,r 7/tQt litspires 

Books-Art-Music-Academics 

� 712-243-2074 
1,9 415 Chestnut St., Atlantic, IA 50022 
[8] info@shopyourforte.com 
®l www.shopyourforte.com 
D @shopyourforte 
®) @shopyourforte 
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AIDEN MACK FLATHERS!
Laramar Ballroom
January 17th, 9pm - 11pm

Fort Dodge, Iowa

Southern Style
January 24th, 7pm - 8:30pm

Fremont, Nebraska

The Venue
January 30th, Atlantic, Iowa

(Private Event)

The Kee
February 7th, 4pm - 7pm, 

Waukee, Iowa

El Ray’s Live & Dive
February 14th (Valentine’s Day)
7pm - 9:30pm, Iowa City, Iowa

Cattlemen’s Banquet
(Exira Event Center)

February 28th, 9pm - 12am
Exira, Iowa

Wooly’s (Opening for Tyler Farr)
March 5th, 7:00pm 
Des Moines, Iowa

Tickets On Sale Now!
City of Avoca (Street Dance)

March 28th, 7pm - 10pm
Avoca, Iowa

Country & 
Classic Rock

Contact: 712-304-5516 For Booking
Follow on Facebook @Aiden Flathers  
Instagram @aidenflathers
TikTok @aidenflathers 
YouTube @aidenmackflathers

The new mobile app is available in the App Store and on Google Play that features 
the enhanced E-edition of the print edition and a new Live News feed.

Other features include....
An easy-to-use interface where readers can manage their user accounts and easily purchase 

print and digital subscriptions, a day pass or fund a digital wallet using either their credit card 
or a new Amazon Pay button.

Enhanced E-edition display, readability, and functionality, with multiple views and reading for-
mats, an E-edition archive, text-to-speech narration, translation into multiple languages, and an 

Accessibility mode that provides larger text and other features.

Mobile alerts and notifications for items such as breaking news and when a new 
E-edition has been published and is available for viewing.

If you need help adding it to your device, we will be glad to help with that in the office. It 
doesn't matter if you're an active subscriber, inactive, or checking us out for the first time. We 

know you'll enjoy all the features and benefits of having the N-T mobile news app on your 
device to keep up with all the local happenings while you're on the go! 

Have You Downloaded Our 

Download The Download The 
News-Telegraph News-Telegraph 

Mobile NewsMobile News
App Today!App Today!

410 Walnut Street, Atlantic, IA 50022

712-243-2624712-243-2624
www.atlanticnewstelegraph.com

New Mobile App?New Mobile App?
STAY UP TO 

DATE ON ALL 
THE SPORTS 

ACTION!

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY: OSBORN AUCTION LLC, Walnut/Harlan, IA  
Mitch Osborn, 712-579-4824  • John Clayton, 712-249-1024 • Curtis Osborn, 712-246-8722

www.osbornauction.com

JIM & CONNIE COMES COIN COLLECTION - ONLINE COINS - GOLD COINS, *$5 American Eagle , *2004 
$50 Gold American Eagle Coin, *4 – 2003 $50 Gold American Eagle Coins, *2015 $50 Gold Liberty Buffalo & Native American , *1925 $20 
Gold MS63, GRADED MORGANS, *1881 S Morgan MS64, *1885 O Morgan MS64, SILVER BARS & ROUNDS, *100 oz. 
Silver Bar, *4 – 10 oz. Silver Bars, *4 – 5 oz. Silver Rounds, *10 oz. Silver Round, 15 – MORGAN SILVER DOLLARS, 1 each 
– 1882, 99, 2 - 1899, 11  – 1921, 29  – PEACE SILVER DOLLARS, 16 – 1922, 5 – 1923, 6 – 1925, 2 – 1926, 250 – Ungraded 
Silver Coins, 17 – IKE 1776-1976 Bicentennial Silver Dollars, 17 – IKE 1971-78 Silver Dollars, CONSIGNED BY DOUG & JAN 
HILSABECK , *1993 $50 Gold Eagle MS69, *3 – 2013 1/10th oz. Gold Eagles, *3 – 2021 S Morgan MS70 (100th Anniv.), *2013 S 
Morgan PF70 Ultra Cameo, *2 – 2023 S Reversee Proof Morgan & Peace PF70 DCAM, 135 – Ungraded Silver Eagles, 19 – 2004 U.S. 
State Mint Silver Proof Sets, 18 – Misc. Misc. Silver Proof Sets, 10 - 1978 , CONSIGNED BY THIRD PARTY, *1924 $20 Gold 
Double Eagle, *1924 MS62 $20 Gold Double Eagle, *1927 MS62 $20 Gold Double Eagle, *1907 MS64 $20 Gold Liberty, *4-1875, 77, 1900, 
07 $20 Gold Liberty Coins, *1883 MS64 Morgan CC Silver Dollars, *3 – 1878, 78 & 90 Morgan CC Silver Dollars, 300 – UNGRADED 
MORGAN SILVER DOLLARS (Will sell them 3 in a bag for a total of 100 lots), 30 – PEACE SILVER DOLLARS

JIM & CONNIE COMES, OWNERS
LARGE COIN COLLECTION AUCTION

SUNDAY, JANUARY 18TH, 2026 @ 11:00 A.M.
LOCATION:  BLUEBIRD HILL 56741 655th ST.,  ATLANTIC, IA

Doors will open at 9:00 a.m. for viewing.  Lunch may be purchased on the grounds.
This auction will start at 11:00 a.m. sharp with non-catalogued items and this part will strictly be a LIVE AUCTION.  We will start 

on the CATALOGUED  COINS at 2:00 p.m. with live and online.  The online link to register and start placing your bids can be 
found on www.osbornauction.hibid.com and you can start placing your bids on January 2nd, 2026.

Miscellaneous

Safe Step. North 
America's #1 Walk-In 
Tub. Comprehensive 
lifetime warranty. Top-
of-the-line installation 
and service. Now 
featuring our FREE 
shower package and 
$1600 Off for a limited 
time! Call today! 
Financing available. 
Call Safe Step 1-844-
376-4154

Miscellaneous

Prepare for power 
outages today with 
a Generac Home 
Standby Generator. 
Act now to receive a 
FREE 5-Year warranty 
with qualifying 
purchase. Call 1-855-
954-5087 today to 
schedule a free quote. 
It's not just a generator. 
It's a power move.

Miscellaneous

Jacuzzi Bath Remodel 
can install a new, 
custom bath or 
shower in as little 
as one day. For a 
limited time, waiving 
ALL installation costs! 
(Additional terms 
apply. Subject to 
change and vary by 
dealer. Offer ends 
12/27/26.) Call 1-866-
456-3917

Miscellaneous

Does your basement 
or crawl space need 
some attention? 
Call Thrasher 
Foundation Repair! A 
permanent solution for 
waterproofing, failing 
foundations, sinking 
concrete and nasty 
crawl spaces. FREE 
Inspection & Same 
Day Estimate. $250 
off ANY project with 
code GET250. Call 
1-866-554-1730

Miscellaneous

YMT Vacations. 
Over 50 guided tours 
available. Affordable, 
social and stress-
free travel designed 
for mature travelers. 
Our tours include 
a c c o m m o d a t i o n s , 
t r a n s p o r t a t i o n , 
baggage handling, 
sightseeing, entrance 
fees, a professional 
Tour Director and 
select meals. For a 
limited time SAVE 
$250 on all tours. Call 
YMT today. 1-888-
519-0174

Iowa Only

WANT TO BUY

WANT TO BUY 
your manufactured 
or mobile home 
1990 and newer 
CENTURY HOMES 
of OSKALOOSA 641-
672-2344 (mcn)

All Zones

AUTOMOBILES

GOT AN UNWANTED 
CAR??? DONATE 
IT TO PATRIOTIC 
HEARTS. Fast free pick 
up. Patriotic Hearts’ 
programs help veterans 
find work or start their 
own business. Call 24/7: 
1-833-485-1046. (mcn)

Get a break on your 
taxes! Donate your car, 
truck, or SUV to assist 
the blind and visually 
impaired. Arrange a 
swift, no-cost vehicle 
pickup and secure a 
generous tax credit for 
2025. Call Heritage for 
the Blind Today at 1-855 
977-7030 today! (mcn)

Donate your car, truck, 
boat, RV and more to 
support our veterans! 
Schedule a FAST, 
FREE vehicle pickup 
and receive a top tax 
deduction! Call Veteran 
Car Donations at 1-888-
429-2331 today! (mcn)

CABLE/INTERNET

AFFORDABLE TV & 
INTERNET. If you are 
overpaying for your 
service, call now for a 
free quote and see how 
much you can save! 
1-833-472-7954. (mcn)

DIRECTV- All your 
entertainment. Nothing 
on your roof! Sign up 
for Directv and get 
your first three months 
of Max, Paramount+, 
Showtime, Starz, MGM+ 
and Cinemax included. 
Choice package $84.99/
mo. Some restrictions 
apply. Call DIRECTV 
1-866-296-1409. (mcn)

FINANCIAL

Inflation is at 40 year 
highs. Interest rates 
are way up. Credit 
Cards. Medical Bills. 
Car Loans. Do you have 
$10k or more in debt? 
Call NATIONAL DEBT 
RELIEF and find out 
how to pay off your debt 
for significantly less than 
what you owe! FREE 
quote: Call 1-866-552-
0649. (mcn)

HEALTH & MEDICAL

DENTAL INSURANCE 
from Physicians Mutual 
Insurance Company. 
Coverage for 400 
plus procedures. Real 
dental insurance -NOT 
just a discount plan. 
Do not wait! Call now! 
Get your FREE Dental 
Information Kit with all 
the details! 1-855-973-
9175 www.dental50plus.
com/midwest #6258 
(mcn)

PORTABLE OXYGEN 
C O N C E N T R A T O R 
May Be Covered by 
Medicare! Reclaim 
independence and 
mobility with the compact 
design and long-lasting 
battery of Inogen One. 
Free information kit! Call 
844-716-2411. (mcn)

STOP OVERPAYING 
FOR HEALTH 
INSURANCE! A recent 
study shows that a 
majority of people 
struggle to pay for health 
coverage. Let us show 
you how much you can 
save. Call Now for a no-
obligation quote: 1-888-
772-8454. You will need 
to have your zip code 
to connect to the right 
provider. (mcn)

ATTENTION OXYGEN 
THERAPY USERS! 
Discover Oxygen 
Therapy That Moves 
with You with Inogen 
Portable Oxygen 
Concentrators. FREE 
information kit. Call 
1-833-650-5916. (mcn)

HOME SERVICES

Don’t Pay For Covered 
Home Repairs Again! 
Our home warranty 
covers ALL MAJOR 
SYSTEMS AND 
APPLIANCES. We 
stand by our service 
and if we can’t fix it, we’ll 
replace it! Pick the plan 
that fits your budget! 
Call: 1-833-816-2128. 
(mcn)

WATER & FIRE DAMAGE 
RESTORATION. Our 
trusted professionals 
will restore your home 
to protect your family 
and your home’s value! 
Call 24/7: 1-833-879-
1480. Mold Remediation 
services are also 
available! (mcn)

MISCELLANEOUS

Reach over 1.4 million 
homes for just $249! 
Advertise your business 
or item with a classified 
ad in the Midwest Free 
Community Papers. 
Simple, cost-effective, 
and powerful. One call, 
and you’re done! Boost 
your visibility now! 888-
899-6327. (mcn)

NEED NEW 
FLOORING? Call today 
to schedule a FREE 
in-home estimate on 
Carpeting & Flooring. 
Call Today! 1-833-641-
6323. (mcn)

INJURED IN AN 
ACCIDENT? Don’t 
Accept the insurance 
company’s first offer. 
Many injured parties 
are entitled to cash 
settlements in the 
$1000’s. Get a free 
evaluation to see what 
your case is really worth. 
100% Free Evaluation. 
Call Now: 1-833-879-
1534. (mcn)

Prepare for power 
outages today with a 
Generac Home Standby 
Generator. Act now to 
receive a FREE 5-Year 
warranty with qualifying 
purchase. Call 1-877-
228-5789 today to 
schedule a free quote. 
It’s not just a generator. 
It’s a power move. (mcn)

THE BATHROOM OF 
YOUR DREAMS in as 
little as 1 day. Limited 
Time Offer - $1000 off 
or No Payments and No 
Interest for 18 months for 
customers who qualify. 
BCI Bath & Shower. 
Many options available. 
Quality materials & 
professional installation. 
Senior & Military 
Discounts Available. 
Call Today! 1-833-618-
1178. (mcn)

Replace your roof with 
the best looking and 
longest lasting material 
steel from Erie Metal 
Roofs! Three styles 
and multiple colors 
available. Guaranteed 
to last a lifetime! 
Limited Time Offer- up 
to 50% off installation 
+ Additional 10% off 
install (for military, 
health workers & 1st 
responders.) Call Erie 
Metal Roofs: 1-844-
907-2386. (mcn)
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WAS =
NOW =

$12,875
$11,342

WAS =
NOW =

349 North Market Street, Audubon, Iowa 50025
712-563-4241 • 712-563-4241 • www.emeraldchevrolet .comwww.emeraldchevrolet .com

EmeraldEmerald   ChevroletChevrolet

2021 GMC Sierra 
1500 Crew Cab

2024 Honda 
CR-V EX-L AWD

2017 Ford F-150 
LARIAT 4WD

INTRODUCING THE ALL NEW EMERALD CHEVROLETINTRODUCING THE ALL NEW EMERALD CHEVROLETINTRODUCING THE ALL NEW EMERALD CHEVROLETINTRODUCING THE ALL NEW EMERALD CHEVROLET
(Previously Christiansen Motors)(Previously Christiansen Motors)

NOW OPEN FOR NEW & PREOWNED SALES, SERVICE, & PARTSNOW OPEN FOR NEW & PREOWNED SALES, SERVICE, & PARTS

2014 Ram 1500 
4WD Crew Cab

2018 Cadillac 
ATS 2.0L Turbo

2017 Jeep Grand 
Cherokee Limited 4X4

2020 Chevrolet 
Traverse LS

2018 Chevrolet 
Malibu LT

2016 Ram 1500 
4WD Crew Cab

2017 Chevrolet 
Traverse AWD 1LT

2014 Jeep Grand 
Cherokee 4WD

New 2026 Silverado 
1500 LTZ 4x4

New 2026 Silverado 
2500 LT 4x4

New 2026 Trail 
Blazer RSOver 50 Over 50 

Pre-owned Pre-owned 
Trucks In Trucks In 

StockStock

N O  “ B U L L ”  H E R EN O  “ B U L L ”  H E R E
J U S T  G R E A T  D E A L SJ U S T  G R E A T  D E A L S
&  F R I E N D L Y  F A C E S&  F R I E N D L Y  F A C E S

N O  “ B U L L ”  H E R EN O  “ B U L L ”  H E R E
J U S T  G R E A T  D E A L SJ U S T  G R E A T  D E A L S
&  F R I E N D L Y  F A C E S&  F R I E N D L Y  F A C E S

See Dealer For Details / Sale Ends 1/16/2026* All prices are plus tax, license & fees.

$45,190

$44,190

MSRP =
Dealer Discount = ($1,000)

Sale Price =

New 2025 
Traverse AWD LT

New 2025 Colorado 
Crew Cab 4x4 Z71

New 2025 Silverado 
2500 Custom 4x4

Stock #: P2165 Stock #: P2174 Stock #: T2967A

$47,690

$45,690

MSRP =
Rebate  = ($1,000)

Dealer Discount = ($1,000)
Sale Price =

$58,905

$55,905

MSRP =
Rebate  = ($1,000)

Dealer Discount = ($2,000)

Sale Price =

$33,675

$33,175

MSRP =
0% FINANCING O.A.C.
Dealer Discount = ($500)

Sale Price =

$69,175

$59,975

MSRP =
Rebate  = ($7,000)

Dealer Discount = ($2,200)
Sale Price =

$60,810

$58,310

MSRP =
Rebate  = ($1,000)

Dealer Discount = ($1,500)
Sale Price =

$14,850
$13,175

WAS =
NOW =

Stock #: P2172A Stock #: P2060 Stock #: P2199A

Stock #: P2207 Stock #: P2122 Stock #: P2233

Stock #: T2934A Stock #: P2145A Stock #: P2206

Stock #: T2962 Stock #: T2892 Stock #: T2954 Stock #: T2977 Stock #: T2958 Stock #: T2968

$10,972
$9,798

WAS =
NOW =

$15,946
$13,272

WAS =
NOW =

$16,995
$14,984

WAS =
NOW =

$16,977
$15,477

WAS =
NOW =

$34,847
$33,353

WAS =
NOW =

$26,477
$24,744

WAS =
NOW =

$25,466
$23,851

WAS =
NOW =

$15,288
$11,523

WAS =
NOW =

$16,987
$14,746

WAS =
NOW =

$13,850
$11,799

2019 Buick 
Encore Preferred

20% OFF20% OFF
PARTS & PARTS & 

SERVICE SALE SERVICE SALE 
20% OFF20% OFF

*with this Ad**with this Ad*

Additional Additional 
Rebates you Rebates you 

may qualify for:may qualify for:
$$11,,250250 Trade assisTance Trade assisTance,,  

$$11,,250250 cosTco rebaTe cosTco rebaTe,,  
$$500500 MiliTary appreciaTion MiliTary appreciaTion,,  

$$500500 FirsT responder  FirsT responder 
appreciaTionappreciaTion

Vehicles are subject to prior sale. Must present Parts or service discount at time of appointment.



KARL CHEVROLET OF STUART  //  WEST I-80 EXIT 93  //  324 SW 8TH ST  //  STUART
KarlChevroletStuart.com

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED VEHICLES: SEE HUNDREDS MORE ONLINE

#P4331  

2023 BUICK ENCLAVE
ESSENCE

$35,512
27,776 MILES

#60651A

2024 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 LTZ

$45,990
38,900 MILES

#60555A  

2023 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 LTZ

$35,500
90,572 MILES

#60798A  

2024 GMC ACADIA
DENALI

$49,440
18,996 MILES

#60513  

2026 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 WT

$44,511
MSRP: $51,890

#60746

2026 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 LT

$47,826
MSRP: $56,475

#60728  

2026 CHEVY COLORADO
Z71

$47,584
MSRP: $52,135

#60549  

2025 CHEVY TRAVERSE
LT

$44,899
MSRP: $50,125

#60414  

2025 CHEVY COLORADO
ZR2

$49,750
MSRP: $55,815

#60365  

2025 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 LT

$49,811
MSRP: $55,560

#60717  

2026 CHEVY CORVETTE
STINGRAY 3LT

$90,857
MSRP: $98,850

#60544  

2025 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 LTZ

$61,738
MSRP: $66,985

#60697  

2026 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 LTZ

$60,257
MSRP: $66,535

#60334  

2025 CHEVY TRAVERSE
LT

$43,616
MSRP: $48,929

#59924

2025 CHEVY
TRAILBLAZER ACTIV

$30,752
MSRP: $34,675

#60736

2026 CHEVY
TRAILBLAZER LT

$31,461
MSRP: $32,325

2025 CHEVY SILVERADO
1500 LTZ

#60745

$66,610
MSRP: $72,860

#60665

2026 CHEVY COLORADO
Z71

$48,182
MSRP: $52,815

YOU HAVE A CHOICE FOR 
COLLISION REPAIR!

SERVING STUART 
AND ALL OF 
WESTERN IOWA!

WE’RE HERE!

WEST I-80 EXIT 93  //  324 SW 8TH ST  //  STUART
KARLCHEVROLETSTUART.COM // 515.523.8206

REPAIR NOW.
PAY OVER TIME.
THE KARL AUTO GROUP NOW OFFERS FINANCING THROUGH 
SUNBIT FINANCIAL

APPLY IN-STORE OR 
SCAN QR CODE TO 

GET STARTED
90% approval rate, no hard credit checks, no late fees, 30 second 
application, 0% for 90 days, flexible payment plans, and more!


